309 Rustic Meadows Dir.

309 Rustic Meadows

Property Description

Great 4-2-2 brick home located in the growing city of Royse City
conveniently located to FM 66 and Hwy 30. Just min from
Rockwall or Greenville. This home has an open floor plan with
an over sized back yard with storage shed. The home could be 4
bedrooms or 3 bedrooms with an office. Master bathroom has
garden tub. This property may qualify for the 100.00 Down
Payment Incentive. Please check with the listing agent for further
details.

Property Details

Price:

MLS ID#:
Sq.Feet:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Lot Size:

Short Sale:
Year Built:

Sub Division:
Category:
Home Address:

$89,000
11680951
1730

4

2

0

0

No

0

309 Rustic Meadows Royse City
TX 75189

Contact Information

Company Name:
Phone: 972-784-7800
Email: tonyamercer@remax.net

Website: http://www.farmersvilleproperties.com

RE/MAX Country

Information contained here in is derived from information provided by parties other than VisualShows.com. All information provided is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed and shows be independently verified.



